Race 1 - WINTER SEASON 2024

Rank [Fancier Pigeon (Name) Arrival Date / Time Marks

1 Great-Wall - Pipa Elite Center Hokk kKK 19/1/2024 0,0133
(BEW 975) 10:16:51.00

2 Team Weis DV 09376 240 - 23 19/1/2024 0,0266
(DVW 240) 10:16:55.00

3 Hans and Evert - Jan Eijerkamp Hokk kKK 19/1/2024 0,0398
(NLW 049) 10:17:03.60

4 Andreas Behlke DV 09478 983 - 23 19/1/2024 0,0531
(DVW 983) 10:17:06.00

5 PIPA Breeding & PEC Rk Ak 19/1/2024 0,0664
(BEW 684) 10:17:11.40

6 Thorsten & Finn Leon Daum Hokk kKK 19/1/2024 0,0797
(Big Boss) 10:17:15.50

7 Sveinar Kringlebotten B NOR 032 0457 - 23 19/1/2024 0,093
(Sveinar J. 57) 10:17:15.80

8 Team Averesch - Paloma Blue NL 9026377 - 23 19/1/2024 0,1062
(NLW 377) 10:17:15.90

9 Team Kohl / Scheurer Hokk kKK 19/1/2024 0,1195
(DVW 349) 10:17:22.60

10 Rene Siebetzs Hokk kKK 19/1/2024 0,1328
(DVW 208) 10:17:23.30

11 Team Strobel DV 05333 85-23 19/1/2024 0,1461
(DVW 085) 10:17:27.30

12 Hans - Paul Esser DV 05775 3300 - 23 19/1/2024 0,1594
(DVW 300) 10:17:28.30

13 Daniel Krajcik SK 0105935 -23 19/1/2024 0,1726
(ADK35) 10:17:30.90

14 Thorsten & Finn Leon Daum DV 04939 190 - 23 19/1/2024 0,1859
(Herboss) 10:17:32.00

15 LB Pigeons SK 03503 1319- 23 19/1/2024 0,1992
(SKW 319) 10:17:32.30
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32

Dieter Siebert & Chen Yue

SG Fuchs & Wolf

PJ Pigeons

Dieter Siebert & Chen Yue C

Frits & Wytse Mantel

Sveinar Kringlebotten B

Carsten Bolze

Team Strobel

Annick Goeteyn

Loft C. Van Gelder

Reinhard Gebhardt

Emiel Denys - Mike Alcantara

Barth Guido

Reinhard Gebhardt

Team Bony Farma

Dietmar Kaiser

Batenburg Jort

% 3k % >k %k *k

(Talent 751)
DV 09623 1914 - 23
(DVW 914)

% 3k % %k %k %

(PJ Henat)

3k 3k sk sk sk k

(DVW 060)

NL 9563882 - 23
(NLW 882)

% 3k % %k %k %

(Young 646)

% 3k % %k %k %

(DVW 200)

% 3k % %k %k %

(DVW 281)

% 3k % >k %k %

(BEW 980)

3k %k %k %k %k k

(NLW 525)

DV 02227 922 - 23
(DVW 922)

BE 3043340 - 23
(BEW 340)

% 3k % %k %k *k

(DVW 172)

3k %k %k %k %k k

(DVW 570)

NL 9450019 - 23
(NLW 019)

DV 05445 257 - 23
(DVW 257)

NL 9300037 - 23

19/1/2024
10:17:33.80
19/1/2024
10:17:34.10
19/1/2024
10:17:36.20
19/1/2024
10:17:39.30
19/1/2024
10:17:40.60
19/1/2024
10:17:43.80
19/1/2024
10:17:48.60
19/1/2024
10:17:50.20
19/1/2024
10:17:50.40
19/1/2024
10:17:51.70
19/1/2024
10:17:53.60
19/1/2024
10:17:54.20
19/1/2024
10:17:55.30
19/1/2024
10:17:55.70
19/1/2024
10:17:56.60
19/1/2024
10:17:58.40
19/1/2024

0,2125

0,2258

0,239

0,2523

0,2656

0,2789

0,2922

0,3054

0,3187

0,332

0,3453

0,3586

0,3718

0,3851

0,3984

0,4117

0,425
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Crusader Racing Pigeon
Ebben Pigeons

Rene Siebetzs

Dieter Siebert & Chen Yue
Bas van Beveren

Trepte Arndt & Marcus
Hot Racing Team C

Alfons Klaas

Team Sunkissed

Carsten Bolze

Van Parys - Debusschere
Brinkmann Racing Pigeons
Ebben - Van Benten

PIPA Breeding & PEC
Chochlakas Stavros

SG Rohlig B. & Bukowski L.

(NLW 037)

3k %k %k %k %k k

(NLW 675)

NL 9147670 - 23
(NLW 670)

3k %k %k %k %k k

(DVW 205)

DV 06723 74 - 23
(Talent 74)

NL 9301464 - 23
(NLW 464)

DV 07638 550 - 23
(SS 15)

%k %k %k %k % ¥

(DVW 350)

3k %k %k %k %k k

(DVW 099)

NL 9637960 - 23
(NLW 960)

3k %k %k %k %k k

(DVW 043)

BE 1128792 - 23
(BEW 792)

3k %k %k %k %k k

(DVW 602)

NL 9132028 - 23
(NLW 028)

3k %k %k %k %k k

(BEW 324)

GR 0805982 - 23
(GRW 982)

DV 03658 98 - 23
(Alma 1)

10:17:59.60
19/1/2024
10:18:00.30
19/1/2024
10:18:01.40
19/1/2024
10:18:03.60
19/1/2024
10:18:04.00
19/1/2024
10:18:04.40
19/1/2024
10:18:04.70
19/1/2024
10:18:06.70
19/1/2024
10:18:10.10
19/1/2024
10:18:10.40
19/1/2024
10:18:11.80
19/1/2024
10:18:12.60
19/1/2024
10:18:13.40
19/1/2024
10:18:14.00
19/1/2024
10:18:17.00
19/1/2024
10:18:18.70
19/1/2024
10:18:19.20

0,4382

0,4515

0,4648

0,4781

0,4914

0,5046

0,5179

0,5312

0,5445

0,5578

0,571

0,5843

0,5976

0,6109

0,6242

0,6375
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64

65

Annick Goeteyn

Great-Wall - Pipa Elite Center

Team Strobel

Pitsoulis Patroklos

Crusader Racing Pigeon

Josef Leusder

Hot Racing Team C

Josef Leusder

Dr. Angela Targatz

Team Schenker

Odinsohn Germany

Great-Wall - Pipa Elite Center

Karl - Heinz Wichert

Dieter Siebert & Chen Yue B

Annick Goeteyn

Karl - Heinz Wichert

SG Fuchs & Wolf

BE 4195028 - 23
(BEW 028)

BE 4163988 - 23
(BEW 988)

DV 00722 307 - 23
(DVW 307)

GR 1009755 - 23
(GRW 755)

% 3k % >k %k %

(NLW 681)

3k %k %k %k %k k

(DVW 055)

DV 07264 348 - 23
(DVW 348)

3k % %k %k %k k

(DVW 045)

DV 09521 1437 - 23
(DVW 437)

3k %k %k %k %k k

(DVW 380)

DV 01670 474 - 23
(DVW 474)

BE 4163987 - 23
(BEW 987)

DV 02618 3790 - 23
(DVW 790)

3k %k %k %k %k k

(DVW 058)

BE 4188958 - 23
(BEW 958)

% 3k % %k %k %

(DVW 709)

% 3k % %k %k %

19/1/2024
10:18:21.50
19/1/2024
10:18:22.70
19/1/2024
10:18:22.80
19/1/2024
10:18:29.30
19/1/2024
10:18:30.20
19/1/2024
10:18:33.20
19/1/2024
10:18:36.80
19/1/2024
10:18:39.10
19/1/2024
10:18:41.10
19/1/2024
10:18:41.30
19/1/2024
10:18:42.20
19/1/2024
10:18:48.50
19/1/2024
10:18:52.30
19/1/2024
10:18:54.70
19/1/2024
10:18:55.10
19/1/2024
10:18:56.70
19/1/2024

0,6507

0,664

0,6773

0,6906

0,7039

0,7171

0,7304

0,7437

0,757

0,7703

0,7835

0,7968

0,8101

0,8234

0,8367

0,8499

0,8632
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82

Thorsten & Finn Leon Daum
Thomas Klar

Reinhard Gebhardt

Dr. Angela Targatz

Emiel Denys - Mike Alcantara
Team Bony Farma

Team Sasse / Welzel

IPAC Belgium Racing Pigeons Team
Dieter Siebert & Chen Yue
Andreas Behlke

Batenburg Jort

Hot Racing Team A

Asas Magicas da Tocha
Chochlakas Stavros

Rolf Meyfarth

Karakotsios Kostas & Kleanthis

(DVW 912)

3k %k %k %k %k k

(Danny)

DV 09225 3946 - 23
(DVW 946)

DV 05006 574 - 23
(DVW 574)

3k %k %k %k %k k

(DVW 493)

BE 3043348 - 23
(BEW 348)

NL 9449880 - 23
(NLW 880)

DV 02739 750 - 23
(DVW 750)

3k %k %k %k %k k

(BEW 931)

DV 06723 77 - 23
(Talent 77)

DV 09478 996 - 23
(DVW 996)

NL 9300038 - 23
(NLW 038)

CH 20412 - 23
(CHW 412)

% %k %k %k % k¥

(PTW 756)

% %k %k %k %k %k

(GRW 967)

DV 09282 814 - 23
(DVW 814)

%k %k %k %k % ¥

(GRW 859)

10:18:58.00
19/1/2024
10:19:02.10
19/1/2024
10:19:02.20
19/1/2024
10:19:03.40
19/1/2024
10:19:06.30
19/1/2024
10:19:06.80
19/1/2024
10:19:16.60
19/1/2024
10:19:17.30
19/1/2024
10:19:19.80
19/1/2024
10:19:21.50
19/1/2024
10:19:25.10
19/1/2024
10:19:25.30
19/1/2024
10:19:25.30
19/1/2024
10:19:26.80
19/1/2024
10:19:27.70
19/1/2024
10:19:28.40
19/1/2024
10:19:35.40

0,8765

0,8898

0,9031

0,9163

0,9296

0,9562

0,9695

0,9827

0,996

1,0093

1,0226

1,0359

1,0491

1,0624

1,0757

1,089
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Andreas Behlke

ZG Helios B

Team Sachsenpower

Irag Team

Odinsohn Germany

Immo Remde

Wings to Fly Tamara & Uwe Wollitzer

Daniel Brandt

Wings to Fly Tamara & Uwe Wollitzer

Andreas Behlke

Team Weis

Van Staeyen Jo - De Bruyn Peter

Karl - Heinz Wichert

Loft Creta

Hans - Paul Esser

Rolf Meyfarth

Team Weis

% 3k % >k %k *k

(DVW 561)

DV 01777 765 - 23
(DVW 765)

3k %k %k %k %k k

(DVW 498)

1Q 1031814 - 23
(IQW 814)

% 3k % >k %k %

(DVW 069)

3k %k %k %k %k k

(DVW 675)

DV 02176 440 - 23
(DVW 440)

% 3k % %k %k %

(BEW 601)

3k % %k %k %k %k

(DVW 978)

DV 09478 990 - 23
(DVW 990)

% 3k % %k %k *k

(DVW 187)

% 3k % %k %k %

(Super Pepe 20)

% 3k % %k %k *k

(DVW 841)

% 3k % >k %k *k

(GRW 361)

% 3k % %k %k %

(DVW 246)

% 3k % %k %k %

(DVW 706)

% 3k % %k %k %

19/1/2024
10:19:39.70
19/1/2024
10:19:48.70
19/1/2024
10:19:51.50
19/1/2024
10:19:53.20
19/1/2024
10:19:56.10
19/1/2024
10:19:58.30
19/1/2024
10:20:06.80
19/1/2024
10:20:08.20
19/1/2024
10:20:09.50
19/1/2024
10:20:09.80
19/1/2024
10:20:11.60
19/1/2024
10:20:14.00
19/1/2024
10:20:16.10
19/1/2024
10:20:16.80
19/1/2024
10:20:17.40
19/1/2024
10:20:19.40
19/1/2024

1,1023

1,1155

1,1288

1,1421

1,1554

1,1687

1,1819

1,1952

1,2085

1,2218

1,2351

1,2483

1,2616

1,2749

1,2882

1,3015

1,3147
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115

Hans and Evert - Jan Eijerkamp

IPAC Belgium Racing Pigeons Team

Loft C. Van Gelder

Asas Magicas da Tocha
SG Fuchs & Wolf

Monick Nys - Falco Ebben
Mazury

Ace Pigeons

Sveinar Kringlebotten A
Adrian lovu

Josef Leusder

SG Rohlig B. & Bukowski L.

Cimpean Sebastian
Daniel Krajcik
Pavco Family & Iskra

Varmus - M79

(DVW 752)

NL 9101154 - 23
(NLW 154)

% %k %k %k %k %k

(BEW 949)

NL 9325579 - 23
(NLW 579)

PT 3357884 - 23
(PTW 884)

%k %k %k %k % ¥

(DVW 027)

%k %k %k %k k ¥

(NLW 672)

%k %k %k %k % ¥

(BEW 251)

3k %k %k %k %k k

(PTW 816)

NOR 032 0529 - 23
(Sibling 29 Team)

%k %k %k %k k ¥

(ROW 214)

%k %k %k %k k ¥

(DVW 042)

%k %k %k %k k ¥

(Alma 5)

% %k %k %k % k¥

(ITW 137)

%k %k %k %k % ¥

(ADK61)

% %k %k %k %k k

(SKW 807)

SK 01601 697 - 23
(MV697)

10:20:20.00
19/1/2024
10:20:21.00
19/1/2024
10:20:22.00
19/1/2024
10:20:23.40
19/1/2024
10:20:26.20
19/1/2024
10:20:36.80
19/1/2024
10:20:37.00
19/1/2024
10:20:37.10
19/1/2024
10:20:39.00
19/1/2024
10:20:44.60
19/1/2024
10:20:47.30
19/1/2024
10:20:49.40
19/1/2024
10:20:49.90
19/1/2024
10:20:50.00
19/1/2024
10:20:50.80
19/1/2024
10:20:52.00
19/1/2024
10:20:54.70

1,328

1,3413

1,3546

1,3679

1,3811

1,3944

1,4077

1,421

1,4343

1,4475

1,4608

1,4741

1,4874

1,5007

1,5139

1,5272
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128

129

130

131

132

Team Sachsenpower

Wings to Fly Tamara & Uwe Wollitzer

Van Staeyen Jo - De Bruyn Peter

SG Fuchs & Wolf

Team Sunkissed

LB Pigeons

ZG Helios B

Batenburg Jort

Team Bony Farma

Dockx Jobbe

Dr. Angela Targatz

Loft C. Van Gelder

Team Bony Farma

Karl - Heinz Wichert

Dr. Angela Targatz

Team Sunkissed

Karl - Heinz Wichert

% 3k % >k %k *k

(DVW 015)

% %k sk %k k k

(DVW 977)

BE 6172765 - 23
(Super Pepe 1)

DV 09623 1910 - 23
(DVW 910)

NL 9637945 - 23
(NLW 945)

% 3k % %k %k %

(SKW 480)

% 3k % %k %k %

(CHW 959)

3k % %k %k %k k

(NLW 890)

NL 9450041 - 23
(NLW 041)

% 3k % >k %k *k

(BEW 585)

3k %k %k %k %k %

(DVW 558)

NL 9324452 - 23
(NLW 452)

% 3k % %k %k *k

(NLW 043)

3k %k %k %k %k k

(DVW 791)

DV 09521 1458 - 23
(DVW 458)

3k %k %k %k %k k

(NLW 970)

DV 02618 3792 - 23

19/1/2024
10:20:54.80
19/1/2024
10:20:55.20
19/1/2024
10:20:55.50
19/1/2024
10:21:02.80
19/1/2024
10:21:16.80
19/1/2024
10:21:29.00
19/1/2024
10:21:32.40
19/1/2024
10:21:44.60
19/1/2024
10:21:47.70
19/1/2024
10:21:56.20
19/1/2024
10:22:00.30
19/1/2024
10:22:10.20
19/1/2024
10:22:16.70
19/1/2024
10:22:21.50
19/1/2024
10:22:49.90
19/1/2024
10:22:51.40
19/1/2024

1,5405

1,5538

1,5671

1,5803

1,5936

1,6069

1,6202

1,6335

1,6467

1,66

1,6733

1,6866

1,6999

1,7131

1,7264

1,7397

1,753
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144
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146
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148

Ebben Pigeons

Familie Soellner

Team Bony Farma
Picky Pigeons

Florin - Derby Corabia
Matthias Sprang

Florin - Derby Corabia
Team Sachsenpower
Team Averesch - Paloma Blue
Tompa Fand G

SG Fuchs & Wolf
Crusader Racing Pigeon
Reinhard Gebhardt
Rolf Meyfarth

Rolf Meyfarth

Team Malibu

(DVW 792)

NL 9147772 - 23
(NLW 772)

DV 02733 7467 - 23
(DVW 467)

% %k %k %k %k %k

(NLW 001)

PT 3249942 - 23
(PTW 942)

RO 1179614 - 23
(ROW 614)

DV 08790 132 - 23
(DVW 132)

% %k %k %k %k %k

(ROW 770)

DV 09478 1011 - 23
(DVW 011)

% %k %k %k %k k

(NLW 091)

SLO 114 851 - 23
(SLOW 851)

DV 09623 1300 - 23
(DVW 300)

% %k %k %k %k k

(NLW 685)

DV 05006 577 - 23
(DVW 577)

%k %k %k %k % ¥

(DVW 808)

%k %k %k %k k ¥

(DVW 001)

%k %k %k %k % ¥

(DVW 010)

10:22:54.00
19/1/2024
10:22:56.80
19/1/2024
10:23:01.40
19/1/2024
10:23:14.20
19/1/2024
10:23:14.70
19/1/2024
10:23:22.70
19/1/2024
10:23:41.50
19/1/2024
10:23:50.10
19/1/2024
10:24:02.40
19/1/2024
10:24:02.90
19/1/2024
10:24:10.90
19/1/2024
10:24:17.60
19/1/2024
10:24:18.60
19/1/2024
10:24:30.10
19/1/2024
10:24:38.20
19/1/2024
10:24:47.10
19/1/2024
10:24:47.60

1,7663

1,7795

1,7928

1,8061

1,8194

1,8327

1,8459

1,8592

1,8725

1,8858

1,8991

1,9124

1,9256

1,9389

1,9522

1,9655
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156
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158

159

160

161
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164

165

Adrian lovu

SG Fuchs & Wolf

Immo Remde

Team Kohl / Scheurer

Batenburg Jort

Annick Goeteyn

Team Kohl / Scheurer

Brinkmann Racing Pigeons

Team Weis

Sveinar Kringlebotten A

Karakotsios Kostas & Kleanthis

PJ Pigeons

Alfons Klaas

Florin - Derby Corabia

Crusader Racing Pigeon

Monick Nys - Falco Ebben

Trepte Arndt & Marcus B

RO 0726239 - 23
(ROW 239)

DV 09623 1909 - 23
(DVW 909)

DV 09526 676 - 23
(DVW 676)

3k %k %k %k %k %

(PLW 464)

NL 9300039 - 23
(NLW 039)

BE 4188933 - 23
(BEW 933)

3k %k %k %k %k k

(PLW 487)

DV 02752 559 - 23
(DVW 559)

DV 00263 725 - 23
(DVW 725)

% 3k % >k %k *k

(Sibling 19 Team)

% 3k % %k %k *k

(GRW 861)

% 3k % %k %k %

(PJ Bodou)

3k 3k sk sk sk k

(DVW 097)

RO 1179685 - 23
(ROW 685)

% 3k % %k %k %

(NLW 882)

3k %k %k %k %k k

(NLW 897)

DV 09580 440 - 23

19/1/2024
10:24:49.50
19/1/2024
10:24:50.60
19/1/2024
10:24:58.10
19/1/2024
10:25:00.30
19/1/2024
10:25:01.80
19/1/2024
10:25:13.40
19/1/2024
10:25:37.50
19/1/2024
10:25:46.80
19/1/2024
10:26:03.70
19/1/2024
10:26:06.50
19/1/2024
10:26:08.90
19/1/2024
10:26:10.10
19/1/2024
10:26:18.00
19/1/2024
10:26:18.40
19/1/2024
10:26:20.20
19/1/2024
10:26:22.80
19/1/2024

1,9788

1,992

2,0053

2,0186

2,0319

2,0452

2,0584

2,0717

2,085

2,0983

2,1116

2,1248

2,1381

2,1514

2,1647

2,178

2,1912
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167

168

169

170

171

172

173

174

175

176

177

178

179

180

181

UNKNOWN FANCIER
Ace Pigeons

Team Bony Farma
Ace Pigeons
Monick Nys Pigeons
Barth Guido

Hot Racing Team B
Ebben - Van Benten
Batenburg Jort

SG Fuchs & Wolf
Hot Racing Team A

Wirbel - Wings

Sveinar Kringlebotten B

SG Fuchs & Wolf

Ebben - Van Benten

Van Staeyen Jo - De Bruyn Peter

(SS 1)

% %k %k %k %k %k

(DV 08355 140 - 23)
PT 3025889 - 23
(PTW 889)

%k %k %k %k % ¥

(NLW 889)

%k %k %k %k k ¥

(PTW 843)

%k %k %k %k % ¥

(BEW 295)

% %k %k %k %k k

(DVW 948)

DV 06573 1804 - 23
(DVW 804)

% %k %k %k %k k

(NLW 037)

NL 9300029 - 23
(NLW 029)

%k %k %k %k k ¥

(DVW 279)

%k %k %k %k k ¥

(CHW 406)

%k %k %k %k k ¥

(Manfred 439)

3k %k %k %k %k k

(Sinore 61)

DV 09623 1280 - 23
(DVW 280)

NL 9132032 -23
(NLW 032)

BE 6198583 - 23
(Super Pepe 18)

10:26:23.00
19/1/2024
10:26:45.90
19/1/2024
10:27:03.70
19/1/2024
10:27:09.10
19/1/2024
10:27:52.40
19/1/2024
10:27:57.40
19/1/2024
10:28:11.00
19/1/2024
10:28:29.30
19/1/2024
10:31:09.70
19/1/2024
10:31:09.80
19/1/2024
10:31:09.90
19/1/2024
10:31:13.00
19/1/2024
10:31:15.40
19/1/2024
10:31:16.60
19/1/2024
10:31:17.00
19/1/2024
10:31:23.10
19/1/2024
10:31:23.80

2,2045

2,2178

2,2311

2,2444

2,2576

2,2709

2,2842

2,2975

2,3108

2,324

2,3373

2,3506

2,3639

2,3772

2,3904

2,4037



182

183

184

185

186

187

188

Hans - Paul Esser

Gebr. Eidam

Familie Soellner

Team Strobel

Oskar Anderhub

Team Weis

SG Fuchs & Wolf

DV 05775 3284 - 23
(DVW 284)

3k %k %k %k %k %

(DVW 689)

DV 02733 7452 - 23
(DVW 452)

3k %k %k %k %k %

(DVW 083)

CH 15610 - 23
(CHW 610)

3k %k %k %k %k k

(DVW 180)

DV 09623 1915 - 23
(DVW 915)

19/1/2024
10:31:24.60
19/1/2024
10:31:24.90
19/1/2024
10:31:25.10
19/1/2024
10:31:25.60
19/1/2024
10:31:26.20
19/1/2024
10:31:30.10
19/1/2024
10:31:30.30

2,417

2,4303

2,4436

2,4568

2,4701

2,4834

2,4967



